
2023 - 2024 KONAWAENA TENNIS

Date Opponent Event Site Game/Start 
Time

Final Score

BIIF REGULAR SEASON

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Kealakehe Waveriders Kealakehe High School 2:00 PM

Saturday, February 24, 2024 St. Joseph Cardinals Lincoln Courts 10:00 AM

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Parker Bulls @ Home, Holua 2:00 PM

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Waiakea Warriors @ Home, Holua 10:00 AM

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Honoka'a Dragons Honoka'a High School 2:00 PM

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Laupahoehoe Seasiders @ Home, Holua 10:00 AM

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 HPA @ Home, Holua 2:00 PM

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Hilo Vikings @ Home, Holua 10:00 AM

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Makua Lani Makua Lani 2:00 PM

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Kamehameha Warriors Kamehameha Schools, HI 10:00 AM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Kohala Cowboys MKB Courts 1:00 PM

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Kea'au Cougars @ Home, Holua 10:00 AM

POST SEASON

April 18-20, 2024 BIIF Individual Championships Holua & Royal Kona Resorts tbd

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 BIIF Team Semi's TBD tbd

Saturday, April 27, 2024 BIIF Team Championships TBD tbd

May 9-11, 2024 HHSAA State Tournament Oahu, TBD tbd

School Administration Ami Akeo Athletic Training Staff: Shaun Oness
Momilani Kahaeuea, Vice Principal Carli Yamamoto

Kellye Krug, Director of Athletics


